
   

Ambassador Bilingual School                                           

Class: Lion Room  (Pre School A)   Term: 2 / 2019 

Time 

 

8:00 

8:35 

8:35 

8:50 

8:50 

9:00 

9:00 

9:45 

9:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:45 

10:45 

11:20 

11:20 

13:40 

13:40 

14:00 

14:00 

14:50 

14:50 

15:00 

0:35 0:15 0:10 0:45 0:15 0:45 0:35 2:20 0:20 0:50 0:10 

M
on

da
y 

 

D
ro

p 
O

ff
 T

im
e 

A
ss

em
bl

y 
Ti

m
e 

St
ud

en
ts 

us
e 

th
e 

To
ile

t, 
W

as
h 

ha
nd

s, 
an

d 
pr

ep
ar

e 
fo

r c
la

ss
 

Language: Thai 

Subject: Integrated  

Learning Skills  

 

Sn
ac

k 
Br

ea
k 

Ti
m

e 

Language: English 

Subject: Language Skills  

Lu
nc

h 
Ti

m
e 

N
ap

 T
im

e 

So
ng

s  
&

 P
la

y 
Ti

m
e 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  Learning Skills 

Sn
ac

k 
Br

ea
k 

Ti
m

e/
 P

ic
k 

U
p 

T
ue

sd
ay

 Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  

Learning Skills 

 

Language: English 

Subject: Language Skills  
Language: English 

Subject: Reading and Vocabulary Building 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  

Learning Skills 

 

Language: English 

Subject: Language Skills  
Language: Thai 

Subject: P.E 

 

T
hu

rs
da

y 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  

Learning Skills 

 

Language: English 

Subject: Language Skills  
Language: English 

Subject: Art 

 

Fr
id

ay
 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  

Learning Skills 

Language: English 

Subject: Language Skills 

Language: Thai 

Subject:  Integrated  

Learning Skills 

 

Language: English 

Subject:  Reading 

and Vocabulary 

Building 

English Teacher: T. Rin 

Thai Teacher : T. Ead 

Assistant:  Aoy / Gay 


