

Ambassador Bilingual School

English Teacher: T. Rin

Thai Teacher : T. Ead

Assistant: Aoy / Gay

Time	8:00	8:35	8:50	9:00	9:45	10:00	10:45	11:20	13:40	14	00	14:50
TITIC	8:35	8:50	9:00	9:45	10:00	10:45	11:20	13:40	14:00	14	50	15:00
	0:35	0:15	0:10	0:45	0:15	0:45	0:35	2:20	0:20	0:	50	0:10
Monday			Students use the Toilet, Wash hands, and prepare for class	Language: Thai		Language: English				Langua	ge: Thai	
				Subject: Integrated		Subject: Language Skills				Subject: Integrated Learning Skills		ik Up
				Learning Skills								
				Language: Thai	Time	Language: English	-			Language: English		
day				Subject: Integrated		Subject: Language Skills	Lunch Time Nap Time			Subject: Reading and Vocabulary Building		
Tuesday				Learning Skills					e			
y	ime	Drop Off Time Assembly Time		Language: Thai		Language: English		/ Time	Language: Thai		e/ Pic	
Wednesday	Dff T			Subject: Integrated	lreak	Subject: Language Skills		Nap Tim	Songs & Play	Subject: P.E		Snack Break Time/ Pick Up
Wec)rop (Learning Skills	Snack Break Time							
Thursday		A	oilet	Language: Thai		Language: English				Language: English Subject: Art		
			use the To	Subject: Integrated		Subject: Language Skills						
Thu				Learning Skills								
			ents	Language: Thai	-	Language: English	-			Language: Thai	Language: English	
Friday			Stude	Subject: Integrated		Subject: Language Skills				Subject: Integrated	Subject: Reading	
				Learning Skills						Learning Skills	and Vocabulary	
											Building	